
T:\City Clerk\Dept Only\City Clerk's Organization Folder\Bid Information\Plan Holder's List - Blank - Rev 5/2014

             CITY OF PICO RIVERA

Bid/Project No.  _________________________________     Location: _________________________________

Deposit ________________________________________    Description: _______________________________

Account No. ____________________________________    Bid Opening _______________________________

Date No. Sets Name and Address Phone No. Rec. No.

1 McGraw Hill Construction Dodge 626/932-6181 N/C

3315 Central Ave. 626/932-6189

Hot Springs, AR 71913

support@construction.com

1 Bid America 951/677-4819 N/C

41085 Elm Street                                              Fax 951/600-0615

Murrieta, CA  92562                             Alternate Fax 951/677-4814

1 Construction Bid Source 888/786-9450 N/C

6265 HWY 9                                                     Fax 209/772-3573

Felton, CA 95018

1 Construction Bidboard Inc. 800/479-5314 N/C

11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100                        Ext. 6591

San Diego, CA  92130                                        Fax 619/688-0585

1 PlanIt Reprographics/iSqFt ®Planroom 800/364-2059 N/C

77738 Flora Road Ext. 7077

Palm Desert, CA 92211                                      Fax 866-570-8186

california@isqft.com

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR BIDS

mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:california@isqft.com
cayala
Typewritten Text
21333

cayala
Typewritten Text
Roadway Improvements Citywide

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text
$25 ea plus $10 if mailed

cayala
Typewritten Text
January 28, 2016 @ 10:00AM

cayala
Typewritten Text
N/A

cayala
Typewritten Text
12/29/15

cayala
Typewritten Text
12/29/15

cayala
Typewritten Text
12/29/15

cayala
Typewritten Text
12/29/15

cayala
Typewritten Text
12/29/15

cayala
Typewritten Text
210-7300-44500-00021333

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/5/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text
Sully-Miller Contracting Co. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
135 S. State College Blvd. Suite 400

cayala
Typewritten Text
Brea, CA 92821

cayala
Typewritten Text
estimating@sully-miller.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph  (714) 578-9600      1085564

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax  (714) 578-9672

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/5/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
EC Construction

cayala
Typewritten Text
2213 Chico Ave. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
So. El Monte, CA 91733

cayala
Typewritten Text
dsw@ecconst.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph  (626) 444-9596

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax  (626) 444-3077

cayala
Typewritten Text
1085568



T:\City Clerk\Dept Only\City Clerk's Organization Folder\Bid Information\Plan Holder's List - Blank - Rev 5/2014

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/5/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Excel Paving Company

cayala
Typewritten Text
2230 Lemon Avenue

cayala
Typewritten Text
P.O. Box 16405 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Long Beach, CA 90806-5195

cayala
Typewritten Text
Estimating@ExcelPaving.net

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (562) 599-5841

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax    (562) 591-7485

cayala
Typewritten Text
1085611

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/8/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
HaitBrink Asphalt Paving Inc. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
1480 Magnolia Avenue

cayala
Typewritten Text
Corona, CA 92879

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph    (951) 273-0111       1086247

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/11/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Hardy & Harper, Inc. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
1312 East Warner Avenue

cayala
Typewritten Text
Santa Ana, CA 92705

cayala
Typewritten Text
ckirschner@hardyandharper.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph    (714) 444-1851      1086561

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax   (714) 444-2801

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/12/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
All American Asphalt

cayala
Typewritten Text
1086910

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph    (951) 736-7600

cayala
Typewritten Text
400 E. Sixth Street

cayala
Typewritten Text
P.O. Box 2229 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Corona, CA 92878-2229

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax   (951) 736-7646

cayala
Typewritten Text
publicworks@allamericanashpalt.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/13/16

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Salix Development Inc. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
14077 Rabbit Rd. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Sylmar, CA 91342

cayala
Typewritten Text
salixdevelopmentinc@gmail.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph  (213) 604-2989      1087131

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/13/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
CEM Construction

cayala
Typewritten Text
8207 Brookgreen Rd. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Downey, CA 90240

cayala
Typewritten Text
EddieC@cem-construction.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph  (562) 708-3586        1087132

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/13/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
2

cayala
Typewritten Text
KTB Construction

cayala
Typewritten Text
7004 Hebrides Circle

cayala
Typewritten Text
West Hills, CA 91307

cayala
Typewritten Text
ktbco@yahoo.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (310) 420-5320        1087140

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/19/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Gentry Brothers, Inc. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
384 E. Live Oak Ave. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Irwindale, CA 91706

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (626) 357-9631      1087884

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax   (626) 357-6322

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/19/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
EAGLE Engineering & Development, Inc. 

cayala
Typewritten Text
216 Toby Way 

cayala
Typewritten Text
Pomona, CA 91767

cayala
Typewritten Text
kakabori@eagleengdev.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (909) 444-5566     1087885

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax  (909) 444-8311



T:\City Clerk\Dept Only\City Clerk's Organization Folder\Bid Information\Plan Holder's List - Blank - Rev 5/2014

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/20/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Nobest Incorporated

cayala
Typewritten Text
P.O. Box 874

cayala
Typewritten Text
Westminister, CA 92684

cayala
Typewritten Text

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (714) 892-5583

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax   (714) 373-0039

cayala
Typewritten Text
1088496

cayala
Typewritten Text
1/25/16

cayala
Typewritten Text
1

cayala
Typewritten Text
Minco Construction

cayala
Typewritten Text
522 E. Airline Way.

cayala
Typewritten Text
Gardena, CA 90248

cayala
Typewritten Text
bishoui.b@mincoconstruction.com

cayala
Typewritten Text
Ph   (310) 516-8100

cayala
Typewritten Text
Fax  (310) 516-7404

cayala
Typewritten Text
1089505


	Form w.Agencies
	Plan Holder's List - 2nd page.pdf
	Form w.Agencies




